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(If you would like to hear a Chinese or Japanese translation, please ask for\
a headset. Please put the low battery headset at the yellow tray and the
normal ones back to the original slot.
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FIBHF Abri Brancken: 027 2104 730, abri@mairangichurch.org.nz
SEE S David Yeh: 022 5220 670, david@mairangichurch.org.nz

A ERF Kierohn Sims: 021 0276 3488, kierohn@mairangichurch.org.nz
£iE(EE Wendy Liu: 021 0265 4800, wendy@mairangichurch.org.nz
SREESEE TN Joji & Chihiro Kami: 027 8048 702, joji@mairangichurch.org.nz
BESITE Ann Yao: 021 2322 009, ann@mairangichurch.org.nz
—FEEE Sarita Trollip: 027 8840 303, sar3110@gmail.com
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Caroline La Grange: 021 124 6996, carolinelagrange7 @gmail.com
Fran Garside: 021 0528 065, fgarside@xtra.co.nz;
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